LPS-20
Product tags:
Gigahertz Optik GmbH 1/6
Description
LPS-20 Single Channel LED Power Supply
The LPS-20 is a microprocessor-based current and voltage source especially designed for the
operation of LEDs, OLEDs and other light sources requiring high resolution, very low noise
operating voltage and current that is controllable and measureable. It is set-up for full remote
control operation in CW or Flash mode via its RS232 or alternative RS485 opto-coupler
isolated interface. DLL and Labview VI are available. Its design includes two high resolution 16
bit digital to analog converters for precise current and voltage control. It can be operated
either in constant voltage or constant current mode. The variable (current or voltage) can be
measured with a high resolution ADC.  Beside the continuous mode the output of the LPS-20
can be controlled for a defined time (single pulse) with rise time as short as 500µs (load
dependent). A standard version with defined maximum output current level is supplied.
LPS-20-xx Versions
LPS-20-1500: max. 1500 mA (30 µA resolution). max. 24V (0.5 V resolution)
LPS-20-1000: max. 1000 mA (20 µA resolution). max. 24V (0.5 V resolution)
LPS-20-100: max. 100 mA (2 µA resolution). max. 24V (0.5 V resolution)
LPS-20-10: max. 10 mA (0.2 µA resolution). max. 24V (0.5 V resolution)
LPS-20
Specifications
General
Short description High precision controller for constant-current or constant-voltage remote operation of LEDs. Linear

optik.com/en-us/prod
uct/ls-os1.5-led3/
LS-OS1.5-LED1 Light source for use with the UM series modular construction
integrating spheres. Features: External lamp for up to 24x LEDs
of type Golden Dragon Osram. LEDs connected in line or in 3
groups. Fan for the heat sink.
optik.com/en-us/prod
uct/ls-os1.5-led1/
SC-05 System control for versatile light measurement applications https://www.gigahertz-
optik.com/en-
us/product/sc-05/
Purchasing information
Article-Nr Modell Description
Product
15297596 LPS-20-1500-RM Power supply module. Output current controllable up to 1500 mA.
Other current ranges on request.
Software
15298224 S-SDK-LPS Software Development Kit for the implementation of a LPS variant
into custom made software